
Carlingford District Men's and Zone Calendar 2023_24

Carlingford Zone & RNSWBA

1-2 Jul Sat-Sun 22/23 Bowls NSW Op Pen Fnl

2-Jul Sunday 2023/24 Club Fours R1

3-Jul Monday State O'40s Pairs Ents Close

6-9 Jul Thu-Sun State Selection Series

9-Jul Sunday 2023/24 Club Fours S/F

10-15 Jul Mon-Sat Wenty Lgs 60th Week of Bwls

16-Jul Sunday 2023/24 Club Fours Final

20Jul-1Aug Thu-Tue 22/23 Bowls NSW Stat Chmps

23-Jul Sunday 2023/24 Mjr Pairs Ents Close

30-Jul Sunday 2023/24 Major Pairs R1; H'cap Prs Ents Open

3-Aug Thursday Zone Triples Entries Close

6-Aug Sunday 2023/24 Major Pairs R2

13-Aug Sunday 2023/24 Major Pairs S/F

19-20 Aug Sat-Sun State O'40s Pairs Qualify'g

20-Aug Sunday 2023/24 Mjr Prs Final

24-Aug Thursday Zone Pairs Entries Close

26-27 Aug Sat-Sun Zone Triples

27-Aug Sunday 2023/24 H'cap Pairs Entries Close

1-Sep Friday 2023/24 Handicap Pairs R1

2-3 Sep Sat-Sun Zone Triples

4-Sep Sunday Father's Day

8-Sep Friday 2023/24 Handicap Pairs S/F

10-Sep Sunday 2023/24 Minor Pairs Entries Open

13-Sep Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd1

15-Sep Friday 2023/24 Handicap Pairs Final

16-17 Sep Sat-Sun Zone Pairs

20-Sep Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd2

23-24 Sep Sat-Sun Zone Pairs

27-Sep Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd3

1-Oct Sunday 2023/24 Mixed Pairs Entries Open

2-Oct Monday Labour Day

3-Oct Tuesday Zone Singles Entries Close

4-Oct Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd4

7-8 Oct Sat-Sun Barry Dawson Carnival State O'40s Pairs Final

8-Oct Sunday 2023/24 Minor Pairs Entries Close

9-Oct Monday State Mixed Prs Ents Cls

11-Oct Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd5

15-Oct Sunday 2023/24 Minor Pairs R1

18-Oct Wed'day Z10 Mid-Wk Pen's Rd6

19-Oct Thursday Zone Fours Entries Close

21-22 Oct Sat-Sun Zone Singles

22-Oct Sunday 2023/24 Minor Pairs S/F

25-Oct Wed'day Mid-Wk Pen Wet Wthr Ly

28-29 Oct Sat-Sun Zone Singles

29-Oct Sunday 2023/24 Minor Pairs Final; Mixed Prs Ents Close

1-Nov Wed'day Mid-Wk Pennants Final

4-5 Nov Sat-Sun State Mixed Prs Qualify'g

4-Nov Saturday 2023/24 Mixed Pairs R1

8-Nov Wed'day Mid-Wk Pennants Final

11-12 Nov Sat-Sun Zone Fours

11-Nov Saturday 2023/24 Mixed Pairs S/F

18-19 Nov Sat-Sun Zone Fours

18-Nov Saturday 2023/24 Mixed Pairs Final

5-Dec Tuesday Indoor Entries Close

17-Dec Sunday 2023/24 Major Singles Entries Open

25-26 Dec Mon-Tue Christmas Holidays



Carlingford District Men's and Zone Calendar 2023_24

January to June 2024

Carlingford Zone & RNSWBA
1-Jan Monday New Year's Day

14-Jan Sunday 2023/24 Major Singles Entries Close
15-Jan Monday State Champs Ents Due
17-Jan Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R1
21-Jan Sunday 2023/24 Mjr Singles R1; Mnr Sings Ents Opn
24-Jan Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R2
26-Jan Friday Australia Day
29-Jan Monday Zone Open Pen Ent Cls
31-Jan Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R3
4-Feb Sunday 2023/24 Major Singles R2
7-Feb Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R4

11-Feb Sunday 2023/24 Major Singles S/F
14-Feb Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R5

17-18 Feb Sat-Sun John Smith OAM Shield
18-Feb Sunday 2023/24 Mjr Singles Fnl; Mnr Sing Ents Cls
21-Feb Wednesday Mens Sngle Gen Pen R6
25-Feb Sunday 2023/24 Minor Singles R1
28-Feb Wednesday Mens Sngl Gen Pen Fnl
3-Mar Sunday 2023/24 Minor Singles R2

1-13 Mar Fri-Wed 23/24 Bwls NSW Chmp
6-Mar Wednesday M Sing Gen Pen Layday

10-Mar Sunday 2023/24 Minor Singles S/F
13-Mar Wednesday M Sing Gen Pen Layday
16-Mar Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd1
17-Mar Sunday 2023/24 Minor Singles Final
18-Mar Monday State C-of-C Ents Close
23-Mar Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd2
24-Mar Sunday Metro Zns Rd Rob Trials

29/3 -1/4 Fri-Mon Easter Holidays
6-Apr Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd3
7-Apr Sunday 2023/24 Triples Entries Open

13-Apr Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd4
20-Apr Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd5
21-Apr Sunday Zone Open Pen Layday
25-Apr Thursday Anzac Day
28-Apr Sunday 2023/24 Major/Minor Pairs Entries Open

29/4-3/5 Mon-Fri State C-of-C Pairs
4-May Saturday Zone Open Pen Rd6
5-May Sunday 2023/24 Triples Entries Close Zone Open Pen Layday

7-10 May Tue-Fri State C-of-C Singles
11-May Saturday Wet Weather Layday
12-May Sunday 2023/24 Triples R1

18-19 May Sat-Sun Zone Open Pen Finals
19-May Sunday 2023/24 Triples S/F

21-23 May Tue-Thu Mens,Wmns Pen Fnls
25-26 May Sat-Sun Zone Open Pen Finals

26-May Sunday 2023/24 Triples Final; Mjr/Mnr Prs Ents Cls
28-30 May Tue-Thu Senior Inter Zone

1-3 Jun Sat-Mon State Inter Zone
2-Jun Sunday 2023/24 Major/Minor Pairs R1
9-Jun Sunday 2023/24 Major/Minor Pairs S/F

16-Jun Sunday 2023/24 Major/Minor Pairs Final
8-21 Jun Sat-Fri Australian Open

28-30 Jun Fri-Sun State Open Pen Finals

Public Holidays


